
A2A2

A2A2

A2
A2

A2
A2

A2A2

A2A2

A2
A2

A2
A2

A2A2

A2A2

A2
A2

A2
A2

A3 A3

A3
A3

A3
A3

A3 A3

A3
+L

ED
A3

+L
ED

A3
+L

ED
A3

+L
ED

A3
+L

ED
A3

+L
ED

A3
+L

ED
A3

+L
ED

A4
+L

ED
A4

+L
ED

A5A5

A5A5

A5
A5

A5
A5

A4 A4

A4

A4

A6 A6

A6

A6
A3+LED A3+LED A3+LEDA4 A4

A5
A5

A5

A5

A5
A5

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

H2H2

H3

H2

C1

C1

C1

N1

N1

N1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

N1 N1

N1N1 N2N2N2

R1

D1 D1

D1

D1 D1 D1 D1

D1 D1

H2
H2

AW
AW

AW

AW

AW AW

AW AW

EW

40

19

18

19

1717

20

17
18
19

RG. TB 1 + GSW

2221

12/1312

11

13 12

13

11

11 8

9 10

8 8

10 9

910

8
9/10

EW

1

4

4

4

5

5

5

1
2/3 1

2

3 3 3
2

1

EW

TB 2

3334/35 30/31

23

24

25 25

24 28

27

2324

23 24

26 27

27

28

28 26

26
27/28

24/25
23 23

26

2'

s1

s1

Z1

Z2

Z3

Z4

Z5

Z6
K1 K2

serwer

EW

+LSU

instalacja telewizyjna

gniazdo wtykowe

instalacja telefoniczna

gniazdo wtykowe IP44

gniazdo 3-faz

 łącznik jednobiegunowy

przycisk zwierny

 wypust ośw. boczny - kinkiet

 wypust oświetleniowy/gondola

 łącznik schodowy

 łącznik dwubiegunowy

Legenda:

 łącznik krzyżowy

instalacja internetowa

czujnik ruchu

domofon

oświetlenie ewakuacyjne

zasil. 3-faz. dla kuchenki elek. i 1-faz dla okapu

50

50

50

50

50

RP1

RP1

RP1

RP1

Istn. rozdzielnia

proj. rozdz. ośw. terenu
- odrębne opracowanie


